
Fri-Sun April 4-6
Stateline Mall Show at the Chautauqua Mall
See cars and karts from Stateline and from around the Tri-State Region,
Giveaways, Prizes!

Sat April 12
3PM - 9PM

Practice Day
Open track for all Stateline racing classes + Mini Late Models

Sat April 19

69th Annual Opening Night, $5,000 to WIN Super Late Models
Honoring the Scott and Turner Families
Classes: Super Late Models, Rush Late Models, UMP Modifieds,
RUSH Pro Modifieds, Pro Stocks, RUSH Stock Cars, Challengers

Sat April 26
Super 7 Racing
Classes: Super Late Models, Rush Late Models, UMP Modifieds,
RUSH Pro Modifieds, Pro Stocks, RUSH Stock Cars, Challengers

Sat May 3
Super 7 Racing
Classes: Super Late Models, Rush Late Models, UMP Modifieds, RUSH Pro
Modifieds, Pro Stocks, RUSH Stock Cars, Challengers 

Sat May 10
RUSH Late Models “Bill Law Memorial”
Classes: Super Late Models, UMP Modifieds, RUSH Pro Modifieds,
Pro Stocks, RUSH Stock Cars, Challengers + RUSH Late Models

Sat May 17
Pro Stock 50-Lapper - $2,000 to WIN!
Classes: Super Late Models, Rush Late Models, UMP Modifieds,
RUSH Pro Modifieds, Pro Stocks, RUSH Stock Cars, Challengers

Sat May 24

Memorial Day Modified Madness!!
Classes: Super Late Models, RUSH Pro Modifieds, Pro Stocks,
RUSH Stock Cars + Woah Nellie UMP Modified Invasion,
Economod Mania Tour, RUSH Sportsman Modifieds

OFF: RUSH Late Models, Challengers
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Sat May 31
Super Late Model Spring Championship - $3,000 to WIN
Classes: Super Late Models, Rush Late Models, UMP Modifieds,
RUSH Pro Modifieds, Pro Stocks, RUSH Stock Cars, Challengers

Sat June 7
Super 7 Racing + Autograph Night
Classes: Super Late Models, Rush Late Models, UMP Modifieds, RUSH Pro
Modifieds, Pro Stocks, RUSH Stock Cars, Challengers + Mini Late Models

Sat June 14

“Thunder in the Hills” - BRP Big Block Modified Tour
Classes: Super Late Models, Rush Late Models, RUSH Pro Modifieds,
Pro Stocks, RUSH Stock Cars, Challengers + BRP Modifieds!

OFF: UMP Modifieds

Sat June 21

RUSH Stock Car Spring Championship - $1,500 to WIN!
Classes: Super Late Models, UMP Modifieds, RUSH Pro Modifieds,
Pro Stocks, RUSH Stock Cars, Challengers + Mini Late Models

OFF: RUSH Late Models

Sat June 28
Super 7 Racing
Classes: Super Late Models, Rush Late Models, UMP Modifieds,
RUSH Pro Modifieds, Pro Stocks, RUSH Stock Cars, Challengers

Fri July 4

4th of July Frenzy! All Star Sprints - $10,000 to WIN!
Fireworks!!
Classes: All Star Sprints, UMP Modifieds, RUSH Pro Modifieds,
Pro Stocks + Mini Late Models (NON POINTS)

Sat July 5

ULMS Super Late Models - $10,000 to WIN!
Classes: Rush Late Models, UMP Modifieds, Pro Stocks,
RUSH Stock Cars, Challengers + RUSH Sprint Cars and 
ULMS Super Late Models

OFF: RUSH Pro Modifieds
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Sat Jul 12

Sharp Mini Late Model - $1,000 to WIN!
Classes: Rush Late Models, UMP Modifieds, RUSH Pro Modifieds, Pro Stocks,
RUSH Stock Cars, Challengers, Mini Late Models + Mini Late Models

OFF: Super Late Models

Sat Jul 19
Super 7 Racing + Fan Appreciation Night - $10,000 Giveaways!
Classes: Super Late Models, Rush Late Models, UMP Modifieds,
RUSH Pro Modifieds, Pro Stocks, RUSH Stock Cars, Challengers

Sat Jul 26
RUSH Pro Modified - $2,500 to WIN!
Classes: Super Late Models, Rush Late Models, UMP Modifieds,
RUSH Pro Modifieds, Pro Stocks, RUSH Stock Cars, Challengers

Sat Aug 2

Challenger “King of the Hill” - $2,000 to WIN!
Classes: Rush Late Models, UMP Modifieds, RUSH Pro Modifieds,
Pro Stocks, RUSH Stock Cars, Challengers + Mini Late Models

OFF: Super Late Models

Sat Aug 9
RUSH Late Model Touring Race
Classes: Super Late Models, UMP Modifieds, RUSH Pro Modifieds, Pro Stocks,
RUSH Stock Cars, Challengers

Sat Aug 16
Super 7 Racing
Classes: Super Late Models, Rush Late Models, UMP Modifieds, RUSH Pro
Modifieds, Pro Stocks, RUSH Stock Cars, Challengers

Sat Aug 23
Penn Ohio Pro Stocks - $1,500 to WIN! 
Classes: Super Late Models, Rush Late Models, UMP Modifieds, RUSH Pro
Modifieds, RUSH Stock Cars, Challengers + Penn Ohio Pro Stocks

Sat Aug 30
Super 7 Racing + Championship Night
Classes: Super Late Models, Rush Late Models, UMP Modifieds, RUSH Pro
Modifieds, Pro Stocks, RUSH Stock Cars, Challengers + Mini Lates
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Mon Sept 1 Fritz & Lynn Seamens Memorial Demolition Derby

Fri Sept 12
6PM

Fall Brawl: $5,000 to WIN UEMS UMP Modifieds
Classes: UEMS Modifieds, RUSH Sprints, RUSH Pro Modifieds,
Pro Stocks, Rush Stock Cars, Challengers, Mini Lates

Sat Sept 13
6PM

Fall Brawl: $10,000 to WIN ULMS Super Late Models
Classes: ULMS Super Late Models, RUSH Late Models,
Economod Mania Tour, Pro Stocks, Challengers, Mini Lates

Sat Sept 20
Overdrive Monster Trucks & Freestyle Motocross
“Dash for Cash” for the Challenger Division!
Meet the Drivers, Ride in a Monster Truck, or enjoy the “All
Inclusive” VIP Experience!
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Sat Sept 27 ATV Fall Fury!

Sat Oct 4
Octoberfest Bash! - Super 7 Racing
Classes: Super Late Models, Rush Late Models, UMP Modifieds, RUSH
Pro Modifieds, Pro Stocks, RUSH Stock Cars, Challengers

Sat Oct 11 ATV Fall Fury!

Sat Oct 18 ATV Fall Fury!

Sat Oct 25 $2,000 to WIN Enduro Race + Haunted Speedway
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